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The menu of Quick One Chinese Cuisine from Bakersfield includes 179 meals. On average, meals or drinks
on the menu cost about $14.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What SUSY CASTRO likes
about Quick One Chinese Cuisine:

We ordered several different plates for our Father’s Day gathering and all the flavors were really good and tasted
great, especially the sesame white meat chicken. We were a bit short on the portion as they are not generous,
just average. In my experience, typically when we order from Chinese food places they are very large portions
and we always have more then enough, but not here. read more. Get excited in Quick One Chinese Cuisine from
Bakersfield for versatile, tasty Chinese cuisine that's traditionally cooked in a wok, and you can look forward to
the fine classic seafood cuisine.
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Quick One Chinese Cuisine Yenu

Specialies Fried Rice

TERIYAKI CHICKEN $11.0 FRIED RICE

House specialties Vegetable

PORK FRIED RICE $10.0 SALT PEPPER STRING BEAN $11.0
Indian Enlrees

MUSHROOM CHICKEN $11.0 SESAME CHICKEN $11.0
Bowls Tunch Menu

TERIYAKI BEEF BOWL $8.0 COMBINATION KUNG PAO $14.0
Tapas Vegetable dishes

SALT PEPPER CALAMARI $14.0 THAI TOFU $10.0
Rice Dishes Rice Plates

CHICKEN FRIED RICE $10.0 TOFU BEEF $12.0
Postres Beef and Pork

CREAM CHEESE WONTONS $10.3 JALAPENO BEEF $12.0
Poultry Poke Bowl

MU SHU CHICKEN $11.0 TERIYAKI CHICKEN BOWL $7.0
Tunch Specials Family Style Dishes

L10. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLLI $8.5 SALT PEPPER SHRIMP $20.0

Original Szechuan-Gerichte Chow Fun

ORANGE CHICKEN $11.0 COMBINATION CHOW FUN $14.0

Chef Specials Chef s New Specialties

QUICK ONE SPECIAL $19.0 HUNAN TRIPLE DELIGHT $16.0
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Tuncheon

BLACK BEAN SAUCE SHRIMP $14.0

Steamed Entrées

STEAMED BEEF WITH
VEGETABLES

Tow Calorie Vegelarian
Deluxe

FRIED TOFU WITH VEGETABLES $11.0

(Chinese & Thai) Seafood
Curry Specialties

$12.0

SHRIMP WITH HOT GARLIC $14.0
Mr. Cheng s Tunch Specials
L15. SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI $8.5

Chow Mein (lg Mein)

CMO03. COMBINATION CHOW MEIN $12.0

Vegetarian: Rice & Noodles

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE $10.0
Chicken dishes

CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI $11.0
CASHEW CHICKEN $11.0
Starters

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS (4) $6.5
SEAFOOD PLATTER $19.0

[ ]
Main Course
MONGOLIAN BEEF
KOREAN BEEF

(] (]
Chef s speciallies
WHITE MEAT SESAME CHICKEN

SCALLOP WITH HOT GARLIC
SAUCE

EGG PLANT WITH TOFU
STEAMED MIXED VEGETABLE

House Specials

BLACK PEPPER BEEF
GENERAL TSO CHICKEN

Shrimp
SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLLI
SHRIMP WITH SNOW PEAS

Tuncheon Special
STRING BEAN WITH SHRIMP
L20. LEMON CHICKEN

Teriyaki Bowl

TERIYAKI BEEF SHRIMP BOWL

TERIYAKI CHICKEN SHRIMP BOWL

Begf (Tunch)

KUNG PAO BEEF
BEEF WITH MIXED VEGETABLE

$12.0
$19.0

$11.0

$19.0

$11.0
$11.0

$12.0
$11.0

$14.0
$13.0

$14.0
$8.5

$10.0
$10.0

$12.0
$12.0
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Pai Tai Noodle

CHICKEN PAI TAI NOODLE $13.0
SHRIMP PAI TAI NOODLE $15.0
Chef&amp;apos;s Specialties
ORANGE BEEF $12.0
SESAME BEEF $13.0

Dishes are prepared with

TOFU $12.0
TRAVEL

MU SHU PORK $11.0
SALT PEPPER PORK CHOP $13.0
SWEET SOUR PORK $11.0
fippetizer

GARLIC SHRIMP $19.0
ASSORTED APPETIZER $14.0
BBQ SLICED PORK $13.0

SHRIMP FRIED RICE $11.0
COMBINATION FRIED

RICE $12.0
BEEF FRIED RICE $11.0
Uncategorized
FAMILY DINNER A $36.0
FAMILY DINNER B $46.0
STEAMED SHRIMP WITH $14.0
VEGETABLES ’

Seafood
KUNG PAO SHRIMP
HONEY WALNUT SHRIMP
SWEET SOUR SHRIMP
MU SHU SHRIMP

Side Order

WHITE RICE (LG)
CRISPY NOODLES (BAG)
WHITE RICE (SM)
ALMOND COOKIES (PC)

S03. HOT SOUR SOUP

RICE SOUP

S07. HONG KONG
WONTON SOUP

S06. WOR SOUP
S02. VEGETABLE SOUP

STRING BEAN WITH
BEEF

HUNAN BEEF

BLACK BEAN SAUCE
BEEF

BEEF WITH BROCCOLI
PEPPER STEAK

Chow Mein (Crispy)
CMO01. CHICKEN CHOW MEIN

CMO02. SHRIMP CHOW MEIN
CMO02. BEEF CHOW MEIN

S04. CHICKEN SIZZLING

$14.0
$19.0
$14.0
$14.0

$6.0
$1.5
$2.8
$0.5

$9.3

$9.3

$12.5

$12.0
$9.3

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0

$12.0
$12.0

$10.0
$11.0
$11.0
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CMO01. VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN $10.0 R03. COMBINATION RICE NOODLE $12.0
CMO0O1. PORK CHOW MEIN $10.0 SINGAPORE RICE NOODLE XING $14.0
ZHOU M| FEN

?opula’. 1w'u R02. SHRIMP RICE NOODLE $12.0
POT STICKER DUMPLING (8) $9.3 ROL PORK RICE NOODLE $11.0
S01. CORN EGG FLOWER SOUP $8.5 RO2. BEEF RICE NOODLE $12.0
S05. WONTON SOUP $11.0 RO1. VEGETABLE RICE NOODLE $11.0
CP10. ORANGE CHICKEN $11.0

STEAMED DUMPLING (8) $8.5 ﬂpMimd

CRAB RANGOON (10)  $10.3

L18. SESAME CHICKEN $8.5
FRIED SHRIMP (8) $11.0
[ ]
Pan Tried Noodles ROAST PORK EGG $5.0
ROLLS (2)
CRISPY BEEF PAN FRIED NOODLE $12.0 CHICKEN STICK (4) $8.0
CRISPY CHICKEN PAN FRIED
ESAME BALLS (1 10.
NOODLE $11.0 SES S (10) $10.0
BEEF STICK (4 .
CRISPY PORK PAN FRIED $11.0 STICK (4) $9.0
NOODLE : FRIED WONTON (8) $8.3
SHRIMP PAN FRIED NOODLE $12.0 CHICKEN EGG ROLLS (1) $2.8
CRISPY COMBO PAN FRIED $13.0 CRISPY FRIED BABY SHRIMP (10) $11.0

NOODLE
CRISPY VEG PAN FRIED NOODLE $11.0

hich Tunch Special

L09. ORANGE CHICKEN $8.5

SALT PEPPER CHICKEN WINGS (6) $11.0

SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $11.0 - >
d L12. SWEET SOUR s8.5
KUNG PAO CHICKEN $11.0 PORK :
CHICKEN WITH HOT GARLIC $11.0 "~ L02. BEEF WITH
BROCCOLI $8.5
SALT PEPPER CHICKEN $11.0
. COMBINATION 8.5
CRISPY CHICKEN $11.0 L17. KUNG PAO $
L07. CASHEW CHICKEN .
CHICKEN WITH CHINESE $11.0 07.CAS cHIC $8.5
VEGETABLE : L16. SHRIMP CHOP SUEY $8.5
MOO GOO GAI PAN $11.0 L05. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $8.5
L08. HOT GARLIC CHICKEN $8.5
[ ]
Rice Noodle L06. KUNG PAO CHICKEN $8.5

RO1. CHICKEN RICE NOODLE $10.0 L11. GENERAL TSO CHICKEN $8.5
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~

L03. MONGOLIAN BEEF $8.5 VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN (PARTY (..
TRAYS :
L14. SHRIMP WITH SNOW PEAS $8.5 )
. VEGETABLE FRIED RICE (PARTY
L01. SAUTEED VEGETABLES $8.5 $35.0
TRAYS)
L04. BEEF PEPPER STEAK $8.5
L13. KUNG PAO SHRIMP $8.5 Combo Platter
L19. TERIYAKI CHICKEN $8.5 CPO2, SWEETSOUR ¢ 1
PORK :
P Tr CP06. KUNG PAO
aﬂy ray CHICKEN $11.0
I@.  ALL CHICKEN ITEMS
#55 (PARTY TRAYS) $46.0 CP11. GENERAL TSO CHICKEN $11.0
B .|| BEEF ITEMS 6510 CP12. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI $11.0
(PARTY TRAYS) CP03. BBQ SLICED PORK $11.0
?;kaR'MP ITEMS (PARTY $61.0 CP22. LEMON CHICKEN $11.0
ALL VEGETABLES ITEMS (PARTY CP13. MONGOLIAN BEEF $11.0
TRAYS) $41.0 CPO05. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $11.0
COMBINATION CHOW MEIN $46.0 CP07. CASHEW CHICKEN $11.0
PARTY TRAYS :
( ) CP20. KUNG PAO COMBINATION  $11.0
COMBINATION FRIED RICE (PARTY ¢, o P16, KUNG PAG SHRIMP 6110
TRAYS) : : :
TRAYS) CP21. TERIYAKI CHICKEN $11.0
?gi\'(“g'; FRIED RICE (PARTY $35.0 CP08. HOT GARLIC CHICKEN $11.0
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN (PARTY CP17. SHRIMP WITH SNOW PEAS  $11.0
TRAYS) $46.0 CPO1. SAUTEED VEGETABLES  $11.0
CHICKEN FRIED RICE (PARTY $35.0 CP04. CHICKEN WITH CHINESE ;. o
TRAYS) : VEGETABLES :
BEEF CHOW MEIN (PARTY TRAYS) $46.0 CP09. CHICKEN BROCCOLI $11.0
BEEF FRIED RICE (PARTY TRAYS) $35.0 CP14. PEPPER STEAK $11.0
PORK CHOW MEIN (PARTY TRAYS) $46.0 CP15. SESAME CHICKEN $11.0

PORK FRIED RICE (PARTY TRAYS) $35.0 CP19. SHRIMP CHOP SUEY $11.0
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Quick One Chinese Cuisine

9440 Hageman Rd # B Opening Hours:
Bakersfield, CA 93312-3978, Monday 11:00-21:30
United States Tuesday 11:00-21:30

Wednesday 11:00-21:30
Thursday 11:00-21:30
Friday 11:00-21:30
Saturday 11:00-21:30
Sunday 11:00-21:30
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