



https://menulist.menu 9440 Hageman Rd # B Bakersfield, CA 93312-3978, United States (+1)6615878838









The **menu of Quick One Chinese Cuisine** from Bakersfield includes **179** meals. On average, *meals or drinks* on <u>the menu</u> cost about \$14.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>SUSY CASTRO</u> likes about Quick One Chinese Cuisine:

We ordered several different plates for our Father's Day gathering and all the flavors were really good and tasted great, especially the sesame white meat chicken. We were a bit short on the portion as they are not generous, just average. In my experience, typically when we order from Chinese food places they are very large portions and we always have more then enough, but not here. <a href="read more">read more</a>. Get excited in Quick One Chinese Cuisine from Bakersfield for <a href="versatile">versatile</a>, <a href="tasty Chinese cuisine">tasty Chinese cuisine</a> that's traditionally cooked in a wok, and you can look forward to the fine classic seafood cuisine.



Specialties		Fried Rice	
TERIYAKI CHICKEN	\$11.0	FRIED RICE	
House specialties		Vegetable	
PORK FRIED RICE	\$10.0	SALT PEPPER STRING BEAN	\$11.0
Indian		Entrees	
MUSHROOM CHICKEN	\$11.0	SESAME CHICKEN	\$11.0
Bowls		Lunch Menu	
TERIYAKI BEEF BOWL	\$8.0	COMBINATION KUNG PAO	\$14.0
Tapas		Vegetable dishes	
SALT PEPPER CALAMARI	\$14.0	THAI TOFU	\$10.0
Rice Dishes		Rice Plates	
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$10.0	TOFU BEEF	\$12.0
Postres		Beef and Pork	
CREAM CHEESE WONTONS	\$10.3	JALAPENO BEEF	\$12.0
Poultry		Poke Bowl	
MU SHU CHICKEN	\$11.0	TERIYAKI CHICKEN BOWL	\$7.0
Lunch Specials		Family Style Dishes	
L10. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$8.5	SALT PEPPER SHRIMP	\$20.0
Original Szechuan-Geri	chte	Chow Fun	
ORANGE CHICKEN	\$11.0	COMBINATION CHOW FUN	\$14.0
Chef Specials		Chef's New Specialties	
QUICK ONE SPECIAL	\$19.0	HUNAN TRIPLE DELIGHT	\$16.0



Luncheon		Main Course	
BLACK BEAN SAUCE SHRIMP	\$14.0	MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$12.0
		KOREAN BEEF	\$19.0
Steamed Entrées			
STEAMED BEEF WITH VEGETABLES	\$12.0	Chef's specialties	
VEGETABLES		WHITE MEAT SESAME CHICKEN	\$11.0
Low Calorie Vegetarian		SCALLOP WITH HOT GARLIC SAUCE	\$19.0
Deluxe			
FRIED TOFU WITH VEGETABLES	\$11.0	Vegetables	
	•	EGG PLANT WITH TOFU	\$11.0
(Chinese & Thai) Seafood	d	STEAMED MIXED VEGETABLE	\$11.0
Curry Specialties		41 0 1	
SHRIMP WITH HOT GARLIC	\$14.0	House Specials	
		BLACK PEPPER BEEF	\$12.0
Mr. Cheng's Lunch Specia	uls	GENERAL TSO CHICKEN	\$11.0
L15. SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI	\$8.5	Shrimp	
Chow Mein (Lo Mein)		SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI	\$14.0
CM03. COMBINATION CHOW MEIN	\$12.0	SHRIMP WITH SNOW PEAS	\$13.0
Vegetarian: Rice & Nood	les	Luncheon Special	
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$10.0	STRING BEAN WITH SHRIMP	\$14.0
		L20. LEMON CHICKEN	\$8.5
Chicken dishes		Toringle Poul	
CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$11.0	Teriyaki Bowl	
CASHEW CHICKEN	\$11.0	TERIYAKI BEEF SHRIMP BOWL	\$10.0
0-		TERIYAKI CHICKEN SHRIMP BOWL	\$10.0
Starters		Beef (Lunch)	
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS (4)	\$6.5	KUNG PAO BEEF	\$12.0
SEAFOOD PLATTER	\$19.0	BEEF WITH MIXED VEGETABLE	\$12.0 \$12.0
		DELI WITH WINED VEGETABLE	Ψ12.0

STEAMED SHRIMP WITH

**VEGETABLES** 

Pai Tai	Noodle		Seafood	t	
CHICKEN	PAI TAI NOODLE	\$13.0	KUNG PAO	SHRIMP	\$14.0
SHRIMP P	AI TAI NOODLE	\$15.0	HONEY WA	LNUT SHRIMP	\$19.0
			SWEET SO	UR SHRIMP	\$14.0
Chef&a	mp;apos;s Specia	lties	MU SHU SH	HRIMP	\$14.0
ORANGE	BEEF	\$12.0		_	
SESAME E	BEEF	\$13.0	Side Or	der	
			WHITE RIC	E (LG)	\$6.0
Dishes	are prepared with	l	CRISPY NO	OODLES (BAG)	\$1.5
TOFU		\$12.0	WHITE RIC	E (SM)	\$2.8
TRAVEL			ALMOND C	COOKIES (PC)	\$0.5
Pork			Soups		
MU SHU P	ORK	\$11.0	1	S03. HOT SOUR SOUP	\$9.3
SALT PEP	PER PORK CHOP	\$13.0		S04. CHICKEN SIZZLIN RICE SOUP	G \$9.3
SWEET SO	OUR PORK	\$11.0	9200	S07. HONG KONG	\$12.5
Appetiz 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	zer -		S06. WOR	WONTON SOUP SOUP	\$12.0
GARLIC S	HRIMP	\$19.0	S02. VEGE	TABLE SOUP	\$9.3
ASSORTE	D APPETIZER	\$14.0			
BBQ SLIC	ED PORK	\$13.0	Beef		
Fried ri	ice			STRING BEAN WITH BEEF	\$12.0
	SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$11.0	TO SERVICE OF THE PERSON OF TH	HUNAN BEEF	\$12.0
	COMBINATION FRIED RICE	\$12.0		BLACK BEAN SAUCE BEEF	\$12.0
	BEEF FRIED RICE	\$11.0	BEEF WITH	H BROCCOLI	\$12.0
<i>a</i>			PEPPER ST	ГЕАК	\$12.0
'Uncate	gorized		Chan a	loin (Crispy)	
FAMILY DI	NNER A	\$36.0		lein (Crispy)	<b></b>
FAMILY DI	NNER B	\$46.0	CM01. CHIC	CKEN CHOW MEIN	\$10.0

\$14.0

CM02. SHRIMP CHOW MEIN

CM02. BEEF CHOW MEIN

\$11.0

\$11.0

Quick One Chinese	Cuisin	e Menu	
CM01. VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN	\$10.0	<b>R03. COMBINATION RICE NOODLE</b>	\$12.0
CM01. PORK CHOW MEIN	\$10.0	SINGAPORE RICE NOODLE XĪNG ZHŌU MĬ FĚN	\$14.0
Popular Items		<b>R02. SHRIMP RICE NOODLE</b>	\$12.0
POT STICKER DUMPLING (8)	\$9.3	<b>R01. PORK RICE NOODLE</b>	\$11.0
S01. CORN EGG FLOWER SOUP	\$8.5	R02. BEEF RICE NOODLE	\$12.0
S05. WONTON SOUP	\$11.0	R01. VEGETABLE RICE NOODLE	\$11.0
CP10. ORANGE CHICKEN	\$11.0	A 19	
STEAMED DUMPLING (8)	\$8.5	Appetizers	

\$8.5

#### **Pan Fried Noodles**

L18. SESAME CHICKEN

CRISPY BEEF PAN FRIED NOODLE	\$12.0
CRISPY CHICKEN PAN FRIED NOODLE	\$11.0
CRISPY PORK PAN FRIED NOODLE	\$11.0
SHRIMP PAN FRIED NOODLE	\$12.0
CRISPY COMBO PAN FRIED NOODLE	\$13.0
CRISPY VEG PAN FRIED NOODLE	\$11.0

#### Chicken

SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$11.0
KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$11.0
CHICKEN WITH HOT GARLIC	\$11.0
SALT PEPPER CHICKEN	\$11.0
CRISPY CHICKEN	\$11.0
CHICKEN WITH CHINESE VEGETABLE	\$11.0
MOO GOO GAI PAN	\$11.0

#### Rice Noodle

R01. CHICKEN RICE NOODLE	\$10.0

	CRAB RANGOON (10)	\$10.3
	FRIED SHRIMP (8)	\$11.0
	ROAST PORK EGG ROLLS (2)	\$5.0
CHICKEN STICK (4)		\$8.0
SESAME BALLS (10)		
BEEF STICK (4)		\$9.0
FRIED WONTON (8)		
CHICKEN EGG ROLLS (1)		
CRISPY FRIED BABY SHRIMP (10)		
SALT DEDDED CHICKEN WINGS (6)		

## **Lunch Special**

•		
	L09. ORANGE CHICKEN	\$8.5
	L12. SWEET SOUR PORK	\$8.5
	L02. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$8.5
L17. KUNG	PAO COMBINATION	\$8.5
L07. CASH	EW CHICKEN	\$8.5
L16. SHRIM	MP CHOP SUEY	\$8.5
L05. SWEE	T SOUR CHICKEN	\$8.5
L08. HOT GARLIC CHICKEN		
L06. KUNG PAO CHICKEN		
L11. GENE	RAL TSO CHICKEN	\$8.5

	A		
1		10	1
	V	,	

L03. MONGOLIAN BEEF		\$8.5	VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN (PARTY TRAYS)		\$35.0
L14. SHRIMP WITH SNOW PEAS		\$8.5	,		
L01. SAUTI	ÉED VEGETABLES	\$8.5	TRAYS)	LE FRIED RICE (PARTY	\$35.0
L04. BEEF	PEPPER STEAK	\$8.5			
L13. KUNG	PAO SHRIMP	\$8.5	<b>Combo</b>	Platter	
L19. TERIY	AKI CHICKEN	\$8.5	100	CP02. SWEET SOUR PORK	\$11.0
Party T	•			CP06. KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$11.0
	ALL CHICKEN ITEMS (PARTY TRAYS)	\$46.0	CP11. GEN	ERAL TSO CHICKEN	\$11.0
	ALL BEEF ITEMS	\$51.0	CP12. BEE	F WITH BROCCOLI	\$11.0
	(PARTY TRAYS)	<b>431.0</b>	CP03. BBQ	SLICED PORK	\$11.0
ALL SHRIM TRAYS)	IP ITEMS (PARTY	\$61.0	CP22. LEM	ON CHICKEN	\$11.0
•	TARI ES ITEMS (DADTV		CP13. MONGOLIAN BEEF \$11.0		
ALL VEGETABLES ITEMS (PARTY TRAYS)		\$41.0	CP05. SWE	EET SOUR CHICKEN	\$11.0
	TON CHOW MEIN	\$46.0	CP07. CAS	HEW CHICKEN	\$11.0
(PARTY TR	•		CP20. KUN	G PAO COMBINATION	\$11.0
COMBINAT TRAYS)	ION FRIED RICE (PARTY	\$46.0	CP16. KUN	IG PAO SHRIMP	\$11.0
SHRIMP CH	HOW MEIN (PARTY	\$46.0	CP18. SHR	IMP WITH BROCCOLI	\$11.0
TRAYS)		φ40.0	CP21. TER	IYAKI CHICKEN	\$11.0
SHRIMP FF TRAYS)	RIED RICE (PARTY	\$35.0	CP08. HOT	GARLIC CHICKEN	\$11.0
•	CHOW MEIN (PARTY		CP17. SHR	IMP WITH SNOW PEAS	\$11.0
TRAYS)	SHOW MENV (FARTT	\$46.0	CP01. SAU	TÉED VEGETABLES	\$11.0
CHICKEN F TRAYS)	FRIED RICE (PARTY	\$35.0	CP04. CHIC VEGETABL	CKEN WITH CHINESE LES	\$11.0
BEEF CHO	W MEIN (PARTY TRAYS)	\$46.0	CP09. CHIC	CKEN BROCCOLI	\$11.0
BEEF FRIE	D RICE (PARTY TRAYS)	\$35.0	CP14. PEP	PER STEAK	\$11.0
PORK CHO	W MEIN (PARTY TRAYS)	\$46.0	CP15. SES	AME CHICKEN	\$11.0
PORK FRIE	ED RICE (PARTY TRAYS)	\$35.0	CP19. SHR	IMP CHOP SUEY	\$11.0



# Quick One Chinese Cuisine

9440 Hageman Rd # B Bakersfield, CA 93312-3978, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-21:30 Tuesday 11:00-21:30 Wednesday 11:00-21:30 Thursday 11:00-21:30 Friday 11:00-21:30 Saturday 11:00-21:30 Sunday 11:00-21:30

